Trip Date of Trip On Sale Date Trip time Cost
Boston Celtics Wednesday, Monday, January 23 | Depart CC: 6pm $40
versus February 1 Depart Garden: 10pm
Toronto Raptors
Snow Tubing at Sunday, February 5 Monday, January 23 | Depart CC: 3:30pm $15
Nashoba Valley Depart Nashoba:
8:00pm (approx)
Mary Poppins Sunday, February 19 | Monday, February 6 | Depart CC: 5:00 pm $20
@ PPAC Depart PPAC: 9:00 pm
(approx)
Ski Trip to Saturday, March 3 Monday, February Depart CC: 7:00 am $40
Cannon Mountain 20 Depart Venue: 5:00 pm
Boston Celtics Wednesday, March | Monday, March 19 Depart CC: 6pm $40
versus 28 Depart Garden: 10pm
Utah Jazz
Free time in Boston Sunday, April 15 Monday, April 2 Depart CC: 5:30pm $10
+ Depart Boston 9:45pm
Improv Asylum
NYC Saturday, April 28 Monday, April 16 Depart CC: 7 am $20

Depart NYC: 8 pm
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